
 

 

 
 

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW 
 
 

TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2013  
 

 
1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE  

 

 
SCHEDULED 

PULLED OUT 
IN SERVICE 

OPEN 
AM      PM 

WORKED 
ON DAY OFF 

SYSTEM 
WIDE 

1,239 99.7% 0 4 16 

 
 

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY  
 
Afternoon Peak 

 SCHEDULED 
DEMAND 

AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO 

    

LRV 114 111 -3% 

F LINE 24 34 42% 

CABLE CAR 27 29 7% 

WOODS 154 172 12% 

KIRKLAND 113 128 13% 

FLYNN 104 112 8% 

POTRERO 40’ 53 62 17% 

POTRERO 60’ 37 41 11% 

PRESIDIO 123 136 11% 

TOTAL 749 825 10% 
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3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM  
 

 
Scheduled 

WF 

Total 
Unavailable 

 

Sick Vacation Unplanned 
Leave 

Other 
Reasons 

Cable Car 123 21 5 3 11 2 

Flynn 224 43 15 8 18 2 

Green 232 41 17 10 10 4 

Kirkland 227 42 18 8 15 1 

Potrero  233 38 21 5 11 1 

Presidio 216 34 14 8 12 0 

Woods  400 65 23 13 26 3 

TOTAL 1,655 284 113 55 103 13 

 
 

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS 
 
Accidents 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

  

08:44 
04/16/13 

091 71 8199 ORTEGA & 48TH AVE (IB) OP INTERVIEW (AID 

REFUSED) 
09:57 
  

11:50 
  

09:00 
04/16/13 

854 19 8198 MARKET & LARKIN (IB) ACCIDENT (COACH & FXED 

OBJECT – NON INJURY) 
09:50 
  

10:25 
  

09:11 
04/16/13 

640 10 8313 26TH STREET & WISCONSIN 

(IB) 
COACH / SCHOOL BUS (NON 

INJURY) 
09:11 
  

10:05 
  

09:40 
04/16/13 

387 49 5453 VAN NESS & MARKET (OB) ACCIDENT (COACH / AUTO – 

NON INJURY) 
09:40 
  

11:03 
  

10:48 
04/16/13 

318 22 5463 CHURCH & DUBOCE (OB) VANDALISM (FRONT DOOR 

GLASS ) 
10:48 
  

11:37 
  

11:37 
04/16/13 

17 N 1545 IRVING & 2ND (OB) FELL ALIGHTING (AID 

REFUSED) 
11:37 
 

11:43 
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Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

Line Delays > 20 Minutes 

Time 
Date 

Run Line 
Vehicle  

# 
Location 

Nature of Occurrence Delay 

Action Taken Start End 

 

12:12 
04/16/13 

450 38L 6233 GEARY & FILLMORE (IB) FALL ON BOARD (AID 

REFUSED) 
12:12 
  

12:34 
  

12:45 
04/16/13 

484 8X 6262 SANTOS & BROOKDALE (OB) MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / U-
HAUL (NON INJURY) 

12:45 
  

13:25 
  

12:52 
04/16/13 

15 21 5547 GROVE & FRANKLIN (IB) MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / 
AUTO (NON INJURY) 

12:52 
  

13:58 
  

13:38 
04/16/13 

107 5 5595 42ND AVENUE BETWEEN 

FULTON & CABRILLO (OB) 
EMERGENCY ALARM 13:38 

  
14:30 
  

14:26 
04/16/13 

59 18 8150 TRANSBAY TERMINAL (OB) MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH 

MIRROR / POLE, MINOR, LOW 

AIR (NON INJURY) 

14:26 
  

16:02 
  

15:56 
04/16/13 

167 F 1070 MARKET STREET & 3RD. 
STREET (IB) 

FALL ON BOARD ALLIGHTING  15:56 
 

16:17 
 

16:24 
04/16/13 

86 1   PRESIDIO TOWER (PO) OPERATOR 16:24 
  

16:54 
  

16:45 
04/16/13 

167 F 1070 BEACH STREET & JONES 

STREET (OB) 
INTERVIEW OPERATOR 

REGARDING FALL ON BOARD 

(ALLIGHTING) 

16:45 
  

18:00 
  

17:43 
04/16/13 

461 24 5466 DIVISADERO & HAYES (OB) MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / 
AOTO, HIT & RUN (NON 

INJURY 

17:43 
  

18:45 
  

18:06 
04/16/13 

169 F 1061 MARKET STREET & NOE 

STREET (IB) 
ACCIDENT (PCC & AUTO) 
MINOR DAMAGE (NON 

INJURY) 

18:06 
 

18:20 
 

21:56 
04/16/13 

240 54 8187 GENEVA & CAYUGA (IB) SFPD REQUEST 21:56 
  

22:00 
  

13:46 
04/16/13 

158 F 1057 MARKETSTREET BETWEEN 

FREMONT STREET & MAIN 

STREET (OB) 

DISABLED TROLLEY COACK 

(BLOCKING) RUN 108/01/5549 
13:46 
 

14:17 
 

15:56 
04/16/13 

167 F 1070 MARKET STREET & 3RD. STREET 

(IB) 
FALL ON BOARD ALLIGHTING  15:56 

 
16:17 
 


