



DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

TUESDAY, APRIL 16, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM PM</u>		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,239	99.7%	0	4	16	

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	111	-3%
F LINE	24	34	42%
CABLE CAR	27	29	7%
WOODS	154	172	12%
KIRKLAND	113	128	13%
FLYNN	104	112	8%
POTRERO 40'	53	62	17%
POTRERO 60'	37	41	11%
PRESIDIO	123	136	11%
TOTAL	749	825	10%



3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	123	21	5	3	11	2
Flynn	224	43	15	8	18	2
Green	232	41	17	10	10	4
Kirkland	227	42	18	8	15	1
Potrero	233	38	21	5	11	1
Presidio	216	34	14	8	12	0
Woods	400	65	23	13	26	3
TOTAL	1,655	284	113	55	103	13

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time Run Li		Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	Delay	
Date	Kuli	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End	
08:44 04/16/13	091	71	8199	ORTEGA & 48TH AVE (IB)	OP INTERVIEW (AID REFUSED)	09:57	11:50	
09:00 04/16/13	854	19	8198	MARKET & LARKIN (IB)	ACCIDENT (COACH & FXED OBJECT – NON INJURY)	09:50	10:25	
09:11 04/16/13	640	10	8313	26TH STREET & WISCONSIN (IB)	COACH / SCHOOL BUS (NON INJURY)	09:11	10:05	
09:40 04/16/13	387	49	5453	VAN NESS & MARKET (OB)	ACCIDENT (COACH / AUTO – NON INJURY)	09:40	11:03	
10:48 04/16/13	318	22	5463	CHURCH & DUBOCE (OB)	VANDALISM (FRONT DOOR GLASS)	10:48	11:37	
11:37 04/16/13	17	N	1545	IRVING & 2ND (OB)	FELL ALIGHTING (AID REFUSED)	11:37	11:43	

Time Run	Dum	Line	Vehicle	hicle Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	#		Location	Action Taken	Start	End	
12:12 04/16/13	450	38L	6233	GEARY & FILLMORE (IB)	FALL ON BOARD (AID REFUSED)	12:12	12:34
12:45 04/16/13	484	8X	6262	SANTOS & BROOKDALE (OB)	MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / U- HAUL (NON INJURY)	12:45	13:25
12:52 04/16/13	15	21	5547	GROVE & FRANKLIN (IB)	MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / AUTO (NON INJURY)	12:52	13:58
13:38 04/16/13	107	5	5595	42ND AVENUE BETWEEN FULTON & CABRILLO (OB)	EMERGENCY ALARM	13:38	14:30
14:26 04/16/13	59	18	8150	TRANSBAY TERMINAL (OB)	MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH MIRROR / POLE, MINOR, LOW AIR (NON INJURY)	14:26	16:02
15:56 04/16/13	167	F	1070	MARKET STREET & 3RD. STREET (IB)	FALL ON BOARD ALLIGHTING	15:56	16:17
16:24 04/16/13	86	1		PRESIDIO TOWER (PO)	OPERATOR	16:24	16:54
16:45 04/16/13	167	F	1070	BEACH STREET & JONES STREET (OB)	INTERVIEW OPERATOR REGARDING FALL ON BOARD (ALLIGHTING)	16:45	18:00
17:43 04/16/13	461	24	5466	DIVISADERO & HAYES (OB)	MUNI ACCIDENT, COACH / AOTO, HIT & RUN (NON INJURY	17:43	18:45
18:06 04/16/13	169	F	1061	MARKET STREET & NOE STREET (IB)	ACCIDENT (PCC & AUTO) MINOR DAMAGE (NON INJURY)	18:06	18:20
21:56 04/16/13	240	54	8187	GENEVA & CAYUGA (IB)	SFPD REQUEST	21:56	22:00

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time Run Line Vel		Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
13:46 04/16/13	158	F	1057	MARKETSTREET BETWEEN FREMONT STREET & MAIN STREET (OB)	DISABLED TROLLEY COACK (BLOCKING) RUN 108/01/5549	13:46	14:17
15:56 04/16/13	167	F	1070	MARKET STREET & 3RD. STREET (IB)	FALL ON BOARD ALLIGHTING	15:56	16:17